Y Sigriswil
-
I~ Schlussrangliste
2 w S = Schlussgang
“ * = alle mit Zweig
Jahrgang 1997
Name, Vorname Jg. Wohnort
1 Inniger Thomas S 1997 Adelboden
2 Erb Matthias 1997 litigen
3 a Berger Lorenz S 1997 Niederscherli
b Waithrich Renato 1997 Wasen
4 Burger Lionel 1997 Orvin
5 Schwab Marc 1997 Aarberg
6 a Roth Simon 1997 Madiswil
b Schipbach Janick 1997 Walkringen
¢ Wittwer Jan 1997 Faulensee
7 Iseli Marco 1997 Zwieselberg
8 a Gobeli Marc 1997 Boltigen
b Schindler Simon 1997 Oberdiessbach
9 a Senn Marco 1997 Lenzburg
b Buihler Roland 1997 Schwanden
¢ Inniger Oliver 1997 Adelboden
d Waéfler Luca 1997 Faulensee
e Réthlisberger Simon 1997 Langenthal
f  Zimmermann Yves 1997 Wattenwil
10 Inniger Philippe 1997 Adelboden
11 Siegrist Christian 1997 Meisterschwanden
12 a Scheuner Rolf 1997 Oberbalm
b Wampfler Roy 1997 Zweisimmen
¢ Lé&derach Nicola 1997 Lyss
13 a AernilLars 1997  Ammerswil
b Danz Robin 1997 La Heutte
¢ Jaun Renato 1997 Trub
14 a Hunziker Fabian 1997 Oberbalm
b Lortscher Ueli 1997 Zweisimmen
15 Aeberhard Daniel 1997 Herzogenbuchsee
16 a Fankhauser Marc 1997 Riueggisberg
b Klay Dylan 1997 Péry
¢ Brdnnimann Niklaus 1997 Riggisberg
17 a Regez Stefan 1997 Reutigen
b Zumbrunnen Dominic 1997 Aeschlen
18 a Gnagi Lionel 1997 Biel
b Niklaus Sandro 1997 Jegensdorf
¢ Schlunegger Silvan 1997 Ruleggisberg
d Willen Fabio 1997 Frutigen
19 Fankhauser Nils 1997 Thierachern
20 Burkhard Lorenz 1997 Schwenden

53. Buebeschwinget

1. Gang

10.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

Fr. 2.--

2. Gang

9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

3. Gang

10.00

10.00
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

4. Gang

10.00

8.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.75

o
c
©

(O]

o)

10.00

10.00
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.75

10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.00
8.75

10.00

10.00
9.75

10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
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Jahrgang 1998

Name, Vorname

Gfeller Cédric

Réthlisberger Simon S

Gnéagi Damian

Siegenthaler Sven

Wiget Michi

Eggimann Marco

Probst Lukas
Bieri Marcel
Gobeli Patrick

Locher Andreas

Mathis Michael
Kobel Marco
Bohren Lukas
Gerber Jakob
Hinni Lukas
Foulk Xavier

De Fusco Dario

Beutler Stefan

Badertscher Florian

Friedli Silvan

Kirchhofer Dominik

Inniger Sven

Mumenthaler Reto

Hirsiger Florian
Ruch Christian
Schar Lukas
Gerber Roger
Steger Robert
Stauffer Jens
Schranz Aron

Jahrgang 1999

Name, Vorname

Beer Peter

Berger Christian
Wenger Marcel

Briguglio Frank

Scheidegger Marc

Maurer David
Wenger Ruedi

Zurbuchen Manuel
Schliichter Roman
Burkhalter Daniel

Dubler Mike

Aeschlimann Ueli

Munger Marcel

Hadrlimann Nick

Kurth Lukas
Schéar Dario

Willener Dominic
Ramseier Samuel

S

S

S

Jo.
199
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Jo.
199
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Wohnort
Gerzensee

Hasle-Ruegsau

Bahl
Réthenbach
Winnewil
Kernenried
Langenthal
Langnau
Lenk
Aeschlismatt
Trub
Schafhausen
Grindelwald
Slideren
Oberbalm
Saviése
Grasswil
Oberbalm
Thalgraben
Amsoldingen
Barau
Adelboden
Wallenbuch
Langenthal
Eriswil
Mohlin
Signau
Staufen
Grindelwald
Sigriswil

Wohnort
Bachlen
Burgistein
Horboden
Thun
Langenthal

Heimenschwand

Horboden

Oberdiessbach

Trub

Krattigen
Llscherz
Trubschachen

Rischegg-Heubach

Hessigkofen
Eriswil
Grasswil
Sigriswil
Langnau

. Gang

10.00
8.50
9.75

10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.75
9.75

— — — — —
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2. Gang

10.00

10.00
8.50
8.75

10.00

10.00
9.75
9.00
8.75

10.00

10.00
8.50
9.75

10.00

10.00
9.75
9.75

3. Gang

10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.75
9.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.75

3. Gang

10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
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Burger Noél

Fahrni Alexander
Leuenberger Mathias
Oberli Pascal

Mani Alexander
Santschi Fredy
Huber Joel

Roschi Adrian
Réthlisberger Florian
Willen Thomas

Graf Michael
Fankhauser Ivan
Gertsch Alex

Knutti Michael
Lauber Lorenz
Jakob Marco

Blaser Loris

Inniger Paul

Graf, Sandro
Freiburghaus Thomas
Hess Timon

Zingg Michael
Zurbuchen Remo
Blschlen Noah
Zumbrunnen Reto
Kirchhofer Adrian
Pallo Martin

Jahrgang 2000

Name, Vorname
Steiner Nino S
Stucki Marcel
Burri Christian
Hadorn David S
Kneub(hl Jan
Stettler Samuel
Gasser Dominik
Wiithrich David
Hehlen Reto
Allebach Reto
Baumann Roland
Wiithrich Bruno
Roos Fabian
Rifenacht Mike
Blatter Remo
Roth Robin

Beer Andy
Gerber Samuel
Germanier Joél
Pfulg Matthias
Trachsel Sven
Schmutz Lorin
Blaser David
Dreier Bjorn
Wyss Kaspar
Luginbihl Fabian

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Jo.
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Orvin
Rumisberg
Eggiwil
Schangnau
Bachlen
Schwanden
Heimberg
Oberwil
Langenthal
Adelboden
Grindelwald
Rieggisberg
Saanen
Hinibach
Reichenbach
Langenthal
Steffisburg
Adelboden
Bleiken
Schwenden
Wynigen
Eriswil
Sigriswil
Adelboden
Aeschlen
Barau
Kirchberg

Wohnort
Steffisburg
Réthenbach
Lenk
Oberdiessbach
Sri

Milken

Eggiwil

Bowil

Oey

Fankhaus
Oberdiessbach
Signau
Langnau
Steffisburg
Tscheppach
Biberist
Bachlen
Grindelwald
Saviése
Staufen
Frutigen
Heimenhausen
Steffisburg
Gonhl

Meiringen
Kirchdorf

9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
10.00

2. Gang

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
8.50

O
2 3. Gang
(6)]

10.00
9.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
9.75
9.75
8.50

10.00

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50

10.00

10.00
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.00

10.00
9.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.75
9.00

10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50

©
- 4 Gang
(6)]

10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75

8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50

8.50 Unfall

o

c

[
o
0
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75

8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

6. Gang

10.00

10.00
8.75
9.00

10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50

55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.75
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.00
53.00
52.75
52.25
52.25
51.50
51.25
45.25

Total
59.00
58.00
57.75
57.25
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
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Minder Jan

Gerber Fabian
Nageli Jonas
Fahnderich Thomas

Réthlisberger Jonathan

Rufener Silvio
Schafroth Martin
Schindler Christoph
Lengacher Silvan
Foulk Lynda
Ruprecht Kai

Burri Klaus

Kunz Moritz
Germann Etienne
Weber René
Siegenthaler Patrik
Tannler Mike
Fankhauser Marco
Gyger Sandro
Linder Kilian
Schranz Nando
Perrenoud Liam
Pljevaljcic Mirco

Jahrgang 2001

Name, Vorname

Steudler Kevin S
Galli Sandro
Rlegsegger Christian

Leuenberger Lukas S

Mdirner Silvan
Zingg Marc
Steiner Nico
Zurbuchen Tobias
Boénzli Reto
Gasser Fabian
Heim Michael
Théni Reto
Meyer Lukas
Wittwer Bj6érn
Graf Andri

Probst Pascal
Rufener Kilian
Baumann Fabian
Aebersold David
Gantenbein Yanis
Rupp Marcel
Locher Adrian
Almer Marcel
Bachmann Michi
Hirsiger Lukas
Willener Thomas
Hodel Dominik
von Kanel Pascal
Reichenbach Marco
Jakob Lukas

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Jo.
200
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Ursenbach
Signau
Meiringen
Reichenbach
Batterkinden
Zweisimmen
Eggiwil
Oberdiessbach
Gstaad
Saviése
Laupen
Lenk
Steffisburg
Slideren
Mamishaus
Linden
Hasliberg
Trub

Eggiwil
Meiringen
Sigriswil
Saviése
Koppigen

Wohnort
Hasliberg
Biglen
Lauperswil
Eggiwil
Reichenbach
Moosseedorf
Frutigen
Oberdiessbach
Vinelz
Eggiwil
Oberwil
Innertkirchen
Dottikon
Reichenbach
Bleiken
Langenthal
Zweisimmen
Oberdiessbach
Walterswil
Mdahledorf
Oberstocken
Aeschlismatt
Hasliberg
Hasliberg
Langenthal
Sigriswil
Huttwil
Aeschiried
Gstaad
Langenthal

9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

8.50 Unfall

o

c

[
0]
o
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

8.75
9.00
10.00
9.00
9.75
9.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.75

9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.75
9.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

3. Gang

10.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

o

S

0]

<
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00

10.00
8.50
9.75
9.00

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.00

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50 Unfall

o

S

0]

0
9.75
9.75
8.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50

6. Gang

10.00
10.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

55.00
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.00
52.50
52.25
51.00
51.00
44.00

8.50

Total
59.00
58.00
57.75
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.25
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.25
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Gertsch Michael
Portmann Noah
Boss Michael
Krebs Moritz
Scharz Rick
Liener Michael
Koller Lukas
Willener André
Pollmann Louis
Rindlisbacher Nico
Zicher Ricco

Jahrgang 2002

Name, Vorname
Staub Severin
Ka&mpf Stefan
Inniger Flurin

W thrich Simon
Bachmann Kilian
Allenbach Marc
Reinhard Michael
Lauber Florian
Zryd Luca

Hehlen Nico
Hofer Demian
Kirchofer Marcel
Jarmann Florian
Gerber André

W thrich Severin
Wittwer Mathias
Zumkehr Silvan
Rifenacht Mark
Scheidegger Sven
Schranz Matthias
Allemann Reto
Steiner Pascal
Christen Reto
Von Bergen Tomy
Schmid Silvain
Siegenthaler Fabian
Graf Gian

Gyger Nick
Wampfler Joel
Christen Florian
Fankhauser Maik
Zumbrunn Raphael
Oester Nils
Zurbuchen Roland

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Jo.
200
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Saanen
Villmergen
Wynigen
Gerzensee
Thun
Steffisburg
Steffisburg
Sigriswil
Saviése
Langenthal
Wichtrach

Wohnort
Langenthal
Schwanden
Frutigen
Signau
Hasliberg
Fankhaus
Wasen
Reichenbach
Tavannes
Oey
Hettiswil
Barau
Rementschwil
Signau

Trub
Faulensee
Adelboden
Steffisburg
Langenthal
Adelboden
Zweisimmen
Adelboden
Aeschiried
Hasliberg
Grasswil
Lindem
Linden
Eggiwil
Zweisimmen
Aeschiried
Trub
Adelboden
Adelboden
Oberdiessbach

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00

. Gang

10.00
10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.00
9.75
10.00

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50

8.75 Unfall

2. Gang

10.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00 Unfall

3. Gang

10.00
9.75
8.75

10.00
9.75
8.50

10.00
9.75

10.00
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
8.50

10.00
9.00
9.00

10.00
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00

8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
8.50
Unfall

(0]
&> 4 Gang
o

10.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00
9.00
9.75
9.00
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
Unfall

5. Gang

10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
10.00
9.00
10.00
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

Unfall

Unfall

o

S

0]

©
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.00
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

8.50
Unfall

53.00
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
51.00
45.50
45.25
35.25
28.50
17.25

Total
58.50
58.50
56.75
56.50
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.00
52.25
51.25
51.00
45.50
10.00
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Jahrgang 2003/2004

Name, Vorname

Aebersold Adrian S

Thoni lvan

Rohrbach Ivan S

Imboden Levin
Nageli Leandro
Schérz Fabian
Trachsel Bjérn
Siegenthaler Andri

Neuenschwander Levin

Aebersold Fabian
W thrich Pascal
Schérer Nico
Koller Patrick
Baumann Stefan
von Gunten Marcel
Berger Philipp
Meyer Simon
Wiget Adrian
Hodel Jonas
Oester Nick
Bircher Aderian
Ruch Dominik
Rossier André
Imboden Lorenz
Meyer Samuel
Reichen Tobias
Rindlisbacher Marco
Walthert Pascal
Aeschlimann Pascal
Ruetschi Max
Thierstein Jan
Hirschi Niklas
Schertenleib Lars
Berger Jan
Jakob Robin
Stanhli Christian
Beer Fabian
Kropf Maurice
Sigrist Marc
Pollmann Yvan
Zryd Téo

Jo.
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

Wohnort
Walterswil
Innertkirchen
Langenthal
Oberscherli
Hasliberg
Aeschi
Frutigen
Schangnau
Oberénz
Walterswil
Signau
Moriken
Steffisburg
Oberdiessbach
Sigriswil
Langnau
Langenthal
Wiinnewil
Huttwil
Adelboden
Frutigen
Eriswil
Eriswil
Oberscherli
Dottikon
Reichenbach
Langenthal
Oberdiessbach
Linden
Lenzburg
Reichenbach
Trub
Wynigen
Fahrni
Langenthal
Oberhofen
Heimberg
Heimenschwand
Sigriswil
Saviése
Tavannes

2. Gang

10.00
10.00
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
9.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

3. Gang

9.75
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00 Unfall

o

S

o

<
9.75
9.00
10.00
10.00
9.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
8.50
9.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
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